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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1173001 

W1173002 

W1173003 

W1173004 

W1173005 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

Source Source Description 

06:25AM 

06:22 AM 

06:30 AM 

06:33 AM 

06:38 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE4 

SAMPLE 5 

3710020-BJD-A 

3710020-BJD-B 

3710020-BJD-C 

3710020-BJD-D 

3710020-BJD-E 

<5 

<5 

< 5 

<5 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

SAMPLE 1 120s - Hallway C, 1st Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hall way , between Boys RR & Classroom 121 , facing Office 122, single bubbler fountain 

SAMPLE 2 200 - Hallway 8-2, 2nd Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hallway, between Boys RR & Janitor 212 Rm , facing Classroom 207, single bubbler fountain 

SAMPLE 3 150s - Hallway G, 1st Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hallway, next to Girls RR, facing kitchen , single bubbler fountain 

SAMPLE 4 150s - Hallway G, 1st Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hallway, next to Classroom 153, facing Cafeteria, single bubbler fountain 

SAMPLE 5 Multi Purpose Room, Wall mounted exterior (West of Bldg) , facing Library , next to back staff parking lot, two single bubbler fountains , upper left fountain 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 




