

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 6/7/17

San Diego Unified School District Dana (5-6)

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1173001	05/20/17	06:25 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-BJD-A	< 5	ug/L
W1173002	05/20/17	06:22 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-BJD-B	< 5	ug/L
W1173003	05/20/17	06:30 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-BJD-C	< 5	ug/L
W1173004	05/20/17	06:33 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-BJD-D	< 5	ug/L
W1173005	05/20/17	06:38 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-BJD-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	120s - Hallway C, 1st Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hall way, between Boys RR & Classroom 121, facing Office 122, single bubbler fountain
SAMPLE 2	200 - Hallway B-2, 2nd Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hallway, between Boys RR & Janitor 212 Rm, facing Classroom 207, single bubbler fountain
SAMPLE 3	150s - Hallway G, 1st Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hallway, next to Girls RR, facing kitchen, single bubbler fountain
SAMPLE 4	150s - Hallway G, 1st Floor, Wall mounted interior, in the hallway, next to Classroom 153, facing Cafeteria, single bubbler fountain
SAMPLE 5	Multi Purpose Room, Wall mounted exterior (West of Bldg), facing Library, next to back staff parking lot, two single bubbler fountains, upper left fountain

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist